Old Colony Agility Club

Sunday, September 11, 2016

Judge:

Nicholas Carleton

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4

4003
4006
4008
4009
4010

Jump Height= 8

8022
8014
8025
8026
8027
8028

8004
8007
8009
8010
8023
8024

Jump Height= 12

12010
12019
12011
12012
12013
12015
12002
12003

12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12020
12021

#ofdogs 5
AXPB TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier
M8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

AXP8 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
MPB Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

#of dogs 12
A Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

MPB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
M8 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

MPB Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell

AXPB | acy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraff

A8 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

M8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

M8 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
M8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

M8 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
M8 Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

M8 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel

#ofdogs 16
MXPA- Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
MA - Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

M8 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito

P8 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
MPB Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
AXPB Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

M8 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
AXB

DeVito
M8 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien
A8 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
M8 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown
A8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
M8 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer
A8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
M8 Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory
M8 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraff

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay

Jump Height =

16051
16001
16002
16003
16004
16006
16007
16047
16048
16049
16027
16028
16029
16030
16033
16035
16038
16052
16053
16054
16055
16009
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16017
16019
16020
16021
16023
16050

AXPA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

Jump Height =

20050
20002

20003
20041
20052
20020
20022

AXPA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

16 #of dogs 33

Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

Sophie, All American, Sara McDonald

Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Spring, All American, Susan Houle

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe
Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Scarlet, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Brook, Australian Shepherd, Monica Smith
Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

20 #of dogs 28

Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene
Groman

Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
Boo, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Old Colony Agility Club
Sunday, September 11, 2016

20024 M8 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

20026 AXPB Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20027 AXPB Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron

20029 M8 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty Boutin
20065 AXPB Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

20005 A8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20006 A8 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20007 M8 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
20010 M8 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

20011 A8 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

20012 A8 Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

20013 M8 | acey, Gordon Setter, Beth Szczygiel
20014 M8 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy Damon
20017 M8 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20018 M8 Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

20042 M8 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
20043 M8 Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20045 A8 Bella, All American, Diana Schryver

20046 M8 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

20047 A8 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Monica Smith
20048 M8 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 10

24001 MA  Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

24004 MA - Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff
24003 A8 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

24006 M8 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

24007 AXB Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24008 M8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24009 M8 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24010 A8 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
24011 A& Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
24013 A8 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16042 A Lucy, Collie, Kathryn Weare

16043 NA” - Demi, Golden Retriever, Keltie Collins
16057 NAP - Zhora, Collie, Kathryn Weare

16040 NAB - Comet, All American, Karen Kay

16056 NAB - Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 8

20038 NAP " Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20039 NA" - Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault

20058 N4> Berkley, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
20059 NAP Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara Hawkes
20060 NAP Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
20061 NAP - Pip, Standard Poodle, Eve Baltzell

20035 NA8  Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20057 NA Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24017 NM - Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
24019 NAA - Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan

Judge: Nicholas Carleton

Judge: Nicholas Carleton

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8029 NAP - Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Dutra

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12026 NAA Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
8016 OA  Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty Abair
8017 AP Simi, Beagle, Pamela Woodes

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 5

12025 OA" Lyssie, Keeshonden, Fran Boyle

12016 oA Taffy, All American, Rebecca Kay
12022 A Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody

12023 A Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson
12024 %A Bindi, Boston Terrier, Patty Welch

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20056 OAP Qdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
20032 %A Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

20051 OA  Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

20053 %A |ida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves

20054 %A Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb Thornton

20055 OA  Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 1

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Old Colony Agility Club
Sunday, September 11, 2016

24015 oA Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey Westcott

Judge: Nicholas Carleton

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 5
4003 APBTC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4006 APB Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier
4008 APBRheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4009 AP Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

4010 APB - Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 13

8018 APA - Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty Abair

8022 AXIA Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

8014 APB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8025 APB- Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

8026 A8 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell

8027 APB | acy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraff

8028 APB Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

8004 B Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8007 AXB - Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
8009 M8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8010 M8 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
8023 B Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8024 B Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 18

12010 APA - Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young

12016 AR Taffy, All American, Rebecca Kay

12011 APB - Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
12012 A8 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol

12013 APBKeen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
12015 APB - Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
12018 APB | ogan, All American, Lee Ann Donner

12002 M8 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12003 AXB - Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

12004 B Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien
12005 B Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
12006 AXB - Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown
12007 AXB - Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12008 AXB - Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer
12009 A8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12019
12020
12021

Jump Height= 16

16051
16003
16004
16007
16045
16047
16027
16028
16029
16030
16033
16035
16038
16052
16053
16054
16055
16002
16006
16009
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16017
16019
16020
16021
16023
16049
16050

Jump Height= 20

20027
20029
20050
20002

20041

A8 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish
AXB Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory
A8 74, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraff

#ofdogs 32
APA Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

AR Spring, All American, Susan Houle

AXA - MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
A Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

AXA - Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
A Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
AP Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
APB Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
AP8 - Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
APBMyles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
AP Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

APB Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

APB Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
APBRogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilourg
APB Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

APB Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

APB Brook, Australian Shepherd, Monica Smith
A8 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
B Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

AXBFern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

A8 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

X8 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
A8 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

AXB Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas
A8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

M8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
AXB - Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

AXB Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

MB - Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
AXB - Gpark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
MB - Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
B Seout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

#of dogs 27

APA " Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron

APA - Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty Boutin
APA - Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

AXA - Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene
Groman

AXA " Boo, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Old Colony Agility Club
Sunday, September 11, 2016

20046 AXIA- Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

20048 M- Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

20052 A Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

20020 APB - Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

20022 APB Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

20024 APB Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

20026 APB - Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20065 APB Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

20005 AXB - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20006 B Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20007 AXB - Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
20010 M8 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

20011 AXB - Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

20012 AXB - Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

20013 B | acey, Gordon Setter, Beth Szczygiel

20014 A8 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy Damon
20017 B Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20018 AXB - Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

20042 B Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
20043 AXB - Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20045 B Bella, All American, Diana Schryver

20047 AXB - Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Monica Smith

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 9
24001 MR- Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith
24003 AR Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

24004 A Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff
24006 B Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

24008 B Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24009 B Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24010 A8 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
24011 A8 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
24013 AXB - Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

12026 NAJA - Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 6

16042 NAP Lucy, Collie, Kathryn Weare

16043 NA® Demi, Golden Retriever, Keltie Collins
16046 NAP Jet, All American, Lee Ann Donner

16057 NAP Zhora, Collie, Kathryn Weare

16040 NAB - Comet, All American, Karen Kay

16056 NAB Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 10
20038 NAPRio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20040 NAPP Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

20056 NAPQdin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
20058 NAP Berkley, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
20059 NAP Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara Hawkes
20060 NP Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
20061 NAP Pip, Standard Poodle, Eve Baltzell

20035 NAB - Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20051 NAB - Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

20057 NAA- Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
24017 NAR - Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
24019 NAA-Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan

Judge: Nicholas Carleton

Judge:

Nicholas Carleton

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
8017 NAP Simi, Beagle, Pamela Woodes
8029 NAPMaisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Dutra

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12022 NAB - Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8016 0% Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty Abair

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12025 0P Lyssie, Keeshonden, Fran Boyle

12023 OA " Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson
12024 OA Bindi, Boston Terrier, Patty Welch

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16001 OA " Sophie, All American, Sara McDonald

Jump Height=20 #ofdogs 5

20003 OAV " Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
20032 OA) Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
20053 OA | ida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20054 oA
20055 on

Jump Height =
24015 OAJ

Old Colony Agility Club
Sunday, September 11, 2016

Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb Thornton
Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

24 #of dogs 1
Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey Westcott

Judge:

Nicholas Carleton

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8014 XFPBKenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8004 XFA Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8024 XFA Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2

12005 XFA Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley

12021 XFA - Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraff

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6

16028 XFPB Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye

16055 NPF Brook, Australian Shepherd, Monica Smith

16004 NBF MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
16044 NBF - Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Dumas

16045 NBF Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
16047 NBF - Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

16056 NBF Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

16058 NP Liner, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 10

20027 NPF- Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron
20029 NPF- Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty Boutin
20038 NPF Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20040 NPF Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

20058 NPF Berkley, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
20059 NPF Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara Hawkes
20003 NBF Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
20032 NBF - Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

20054 NBF Dice, Belgian Malinois, Deb Thornton

20057 NAF Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24004 NBF Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff
24015 NBF Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey Westcott
24017 NAF - Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo

Judge: Nicholas Carleton

16009 X8 Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano
16011 *FA Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
16012 X8 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
16013 X8 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
16017 XFA Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Jump Height=20 #ofdogs 2
20005 XFA Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20046 XFA Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24008 XFA Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett
Judge: Nicholas Carleton

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

8029 NPF Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Dutra

Jump Height =
12022 NBF
12026 NAF

Jump Height =

8 #ofdogs 1

12 #ofdogs 2
Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody
Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

16 #ofdogs 7

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4003 OFP " TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4

8016 OFF Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty Abair
8018 OFP Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty Abair
8009 OF  Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8022 %F  Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12018 OFF " Logan, All American, Lee Ann Donner

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 7

16046 OFF Jet, All American, Lee Ann Donner
16051 OFP Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar
16001 9F  Sophie, All American, Sara McDonald

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16003
16007
16048
16049

OF

OF

OF

OF

Jump Height =

20051
20053

OF

OF

Old Colony Agility Club
Sunday, September 11, 2016

Spring, All American, Susan Houle

Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe
Scarlet, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

20 #ofdogs 2
Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar
Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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